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MARSH & MCLENNAN COMPANIES INC.

ISIN: US5717481023

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
221.91 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.30% (0.66)

US5717481023
MMC

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

99,452 EUR
S&P 500

217.25 USD (100)
230.77 USD (100)
221.32 USD
22212 USD
220.665 USD
221.25 USD
221.705633 USD
1,498,937
332,275,143.09
23,854
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5717481023&ID_NOTATION=272751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5717481023&ID_NOTATION=272751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b39e277190634b62d8694499d905812309d96918d4b24ff82ea46a6a2899f73b&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0a4c889154af809ea&time=1724094062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77cbc834f8cb8469fa792f0ffc1bb73029203254f9dde4ba45f6b6b5c8f4fea1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a4d5ba2751eb3639&time=1724094062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=766675675c9822391698c83d3161990c5597a0a0cd6d700684703e07190a282e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4674a793e483b9206&time=1724094062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e056cec4ef865363942d054772a1db0200ee919343fe92fd1754edc7c6f30da5&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a10cb931894aa1734&time=1724094062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d8c09597fd075dbd984dc682a65c6aa283d3241dfa8e0fa515d2af794f701b1&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=482d927185abb384e&time=1724094062&tool=RSC

MARSH & MCLENNAN COMPANIES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
221.91 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.30% (0.66)

ISIN US5717481023
Symbol MMC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 99,452 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 217.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 230.77 USD (100)
Open 221.32 USD
High 222.12 USD
Low 220.665 USD
Close (prev. day) 221.25 USD
VWAP 221.705633 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,498,937
Trading volume 332,275,143.09
Number of trades 23,854
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.79% +16.64% +44.54%
Perf (abs.) +21.61 +31.66  +68.38
Beta 0.35 0.38 0.76
Volatility  13.95 15.07 19.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock

Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date Time

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

17:32

22:26

08:03

22:00

08:08

Price

201.50 EUR

201.30 EUR

200.90 EUR

221.91 USD

200.90 EUR

All listings for MARSH & MCLENNAN COMPANIES INC.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.06

0.00

332.28

0.00

219.81 USD (1,908,392)
218.72 USD (1,716,613)
209.68 USD (1,690,440)
201.32 USD (1,639,904)

227.63 USD (2024/08/02)

188.31 USD (2024/01/25)

227.63 USD (2024/08/02)

184.02 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

5

15

23,854
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=272751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36426149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10707536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908061

MARSH & MCLENNAN COMPANIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 200.90 EUR 0.00

21:49 201.00 EUR 0.00

19:31 201.00 EUR 0.00

08:13 200.90 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343631

MARSH & MCLENNAN COMPANIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

MARSH & MCLENMNAN
COMPAMIES

Contact Details

MARSH & MCLENNAN COS. INC.

1166 Avenue of the Americas - 10036-2774

New York

Telefon: +1-212-345-5000
Fax: +1-212-345-4838
E-mail: contact@mmc.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

H. Hanway
Jan Siegmund
Jane Lute

Judith
Hartmann

Morton
Schapiro

Oscar Fanjul
Martin

Anthony
Anderson

Deborah
Hopkins

Lloyd Yates
Steven Mills
Tamara Ingram
John Q. Doyle
Carmen
Fernandez
Dean Klisura
John Jones
Katherine J.
Brennan

Mark McGivney
Martin South
Martine Ferland

Nick Studer

Paul Beswick

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact@mmc.com
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